Grand Membership, PY # VFW Recruited Performance %

Texas 351 205 58.4
Pacific Areas 396 170 42.93
California 435 136 31.26
Ohio 343 80 23.32
Florida 457 106 23.19
Pennsylvania 371 67 18.06
Minnesota 371 44 11.86
White
Washington 230 603 262.17
Virginia 324 496 153.09
Arizona 312 329 105.45
North Carolina 320 262 81.88
Kentucky 204 55 26.96
Wisconsin 260 47 18.08
Missouri 303 43 14.19
South Carolina 206 25 12.14
Michigan 254 21 8.27
Maryland 290 21 7.24
S Bue
Oklahoma 157 61 38.85
Tennessee 126 39 30.95
New Jersey 109 28 25.69
Oregon 178 43 24.16
New York 168 37 22.02
Mississippi 154 31 20.13
Kansas 154 17 11.04
North Dakota 163 13 7.98
Gold
Nebraska 92 129 140.22
Arkansas 64 73 114.06
lowa 60 52 86.67
Colorado 107 55 51.4
Louisiana 107 41 38.32
Delaware 104 24 23.08
New Mexico 109 6 5.5
South Dakota 98 5 5.1
Black
Massachusetts 14 10 31 310
Montana 10 74 223 301.35
Indiana 11 34 85 250
Georgia 1l 23 48 208.7
Massachusetts 52 4 5 125
Nevada 2 47 35 74.47
Europe 6 81 51 62.96
West Virginia 6 43 21 48.84
New Hampshire 1 45 10 22.22

lllinois 42 34 4 11.76



Illinois 48
Georgia 66
Alaska 2
Illinois 79
At Large

34
40
44
40
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First
STEVEN
TIMOTHY
ED
FRANK
KENNETH
TIMOTHY
JACK
GEOFFREY
JUSTIN
TROY
TOM
MARC
LAURENCE
DAVID
LARRY
RODGER
RUSSELL
JEFFREY
KATHLEEN
GERALD
DAN
STUART
MIKE
RICHARD
JAMES
MERLIN
CHRISTINE
JOHN
RICHARD
JAMES
ROBERT
RAUL
PETER
DONALD
DAVID
LARRY
DAVID
EDWARD
KEITH
GENE
ALEC
STEVEN
KENNETH
ALLEN
STANLEY
DONALD
CAROL
COLLEEN
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Middle

Last Suffix
WOODWARD
BORLAND
STEFANAK JR
PERSA v
WISEMAN
PETERS
HAWLEY
LYSTER
FARRAR
WAGERS
HINES
CALCATERRA
LYONS
LOERA
GERLT
MEIER
PRYOR
BAKER
GOODALL
PETERSON
FULLER
JUAREZ
BAKER
LINEBERRY
JOHNSON
SESCO
TRON
FRUEH
FARRER
BROWN
CHATMAN
RUELAS
MASCETTI JR
REBER
MOYLAN
SANDERS
ZIEN
BEARD
WOOLDRIDGE
DAVENPORT
HAGGERTY
RICHARDS
YOUNT
ANDERSON
BORUSIEWICZ JR
KELLEY
THOMAS
WILEY

PUP TENT
WAOQ03
AZ013
NC069
WAO003
VAO14
MTO10
MTO10
VAO14
TX055
VA009
VAO14
ARO48
PCO08
CA043
NEOO4
CA069
INO11
NEOO4
VA002
NV002
OKo01
IA001
NC024
INO11
AZ010
KY007
MAO14
OHO16
TNOO5
DEOO1
PCO08
TX011
EU006
LAO11
WAOQ03
00000
w1021
NC078
WAO018
TX069
WAOQ03
OHO024
NEOO7
OR001
NJO15
PC002
Ccooo1
OHO083

Recruits

356
220
155
134
115
108
103
99
93
85
76
58
58
53
47
45
45
42
41
34
31
29
27
26
25
25
25
23
22
21
21
21
20
20
19
19
18
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15



KEVIN
DAVID
STUART
STEPHEN
DALE
RONALD
DANIEL
JOHN
DAVID
WILLIAM
PETER
NATHANIEL
TIMOTHY
CHARLES
CHARLES
CLARENCE
CHARLES
GLADWIN
ALFRED
HELEN
WILLIAM
JEFFERY
MICHAEL
FREDERICK
HENRY
AMBER
JAMES
RON
DAVID
WILTON
TERRY
DONALD
JAMES
SUSAN
JOSEPH
ORLANDO
PAUL
DWIGHT
RONALD
ROBERT
DANIEL
JAMES
JOHN
JASON
STEPHEN
THOMAS
AUDIE
TIMOTHY
JERROLD
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WOLFE
CAIN
JENSEN
SURFACE
CLOUTIER
DAVIS
DELANEY
HAMILTON
HARRIS
HUGHES
PEMRICH
SMITH
WOODS
FILLYAW
HOWE
LARSON
PURCHNER
SPOHR
LIPPHARDT
NELSON
QUINTERO
SCHEPP

BARTHOLOMEW

GREEN
MANNELLA
PUTNAM
SHANLEY
ALBERT
ANTHONY
BLACK
CALLAHAN
CANNON
CLOSS
CURRIE
DORA
GARCIA
HERRERA
HORA
JAMES
JEANS
KELL
LUTZ
OTTE
PAXTON
AMOS
ANDERSON
BEADLE
BIGHAM
BRLETICH

JR

JR

SR

IA001
FLO18
AZ002
FLO32
FLO29
PCO08
PCO08
FLOO1
FLO32
NY065
WI009
PAO44
NCO11
GAO001
GAO001
AZ013
MS015
EU006
GAO001
NCO078
PCO08
MTO10
AZ002
WAO09
PA029
FLO32
AZ011
OK016
C0002
TX037
ARO13
EU006
00000
VAO0O5
AZ011
TX069
WAO003
SC001
MDO006
NJO41
NYO054
NEOO7
PAO44
WAOQ004
NCO11
WV006
FLOO1
TX055
MNO11
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CRAIG
DENNIS F
CHRISTOPHER M
CHUCK
LEONARD P
JESSICA M
SCOTT C
DANNY

RANDY S
MARCELLO ]
HAROLD M
FRED w
STEVEN P
PATRICIA G
ANTHONY
GEORGE R
RANDY L
TERRY L
MATHEW E
GEORGIA A
BRIAN H
CHARLES F
BARBARA A
DENNIS G
ROBERT J
LAWRENCE W
DAVID A
NICHOLAS
CHRISTOPHER C
CHRISTOPHER M
CHARLES B
ROSCOE L
MICHAEL L
DEAN A
GREGORY A
MICHAEL
EARL
TERRANCE
TERRY
JAMES
FRANK
WILLIAM
JOHN
LEWIS
MICHAEL
RONALD
JERRY
HOPE
WILLIAM
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DUDLEY
FLYNN
HAENELT
KELLER
LADUE
MARTINEZ
MCCREERY
ORTIZ
RIGGS
ROTUNDA
SCHUPSKA
SEATON
VAN BERGEN
BLALOCK
BOTTICELLO
BROWN JR
CAMPBELL
CRAIG
CUMMINGS
EAVES

FLICK
GARDNER
GREEN
GUTHRIE
HUNT

HURD
KENNEDY
LAINO
LANHAM JR
LEGUIN
MARLOWE JR
MCGLYNN
MERIT
RAKOSKIE
REIGLE
RILEY
SHEEHAN
SMITH
STOKES
TALERICO
WHITE
WILSON
WINGFIELD JR
WOOD
BAKER
BARNARD
BLAKE
BLOOD
BROWN

VA002
MOO005
PCO08
OHO092
C0o014
VAO0O5
NC254
CA043
PCO06
NY054
VA001
WAO08
MNO51
NCO78
VAO005
MNO054
LAOO3
TX069
Ccooo1
MDO001
EU006
CA069
C0002
ORO08
TNO26
OKo017
ARO13
NY069
OR022
LAOO6
VAO14
PCO07
OK007
GAO001
PAO45
OHO086
TNO26
PCO08
PAO45
WV006
AZ010
WV006
KY009
AZ011
IA001
LAOO6
INO11
AZ014
CAO44
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DAVID
DAVID
GERALD
WAYNE
TOMMY
JOSEPH
GEORGE
PAUL
JOHN
JOSEPH
KEVIN
DOUGLAS
JAMES
CHRISTOPHER
JOHN
JACK
MICHAEL
ODDIST
JUSTIN
DOUGLAS
EUGENE
DALE
RAYMOND
DANNY
PATSY
ERIC
AUGUSTUS
DAROLD
JAMES
ANDREA
WILLIAM
WILLIAM
ROBERT
ARNOLD
REGGIE
RICKY
CHRISTOPHER
NORMAN
TIMOTHY
ROBIN
LARRY
RICHARD
REGINALD
JOSEPH
CHARLES
JAMES
MICHAEL
GERALD
RUSSELL
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BURCHETT
BUSSING
CONSTABLE
COOLEY
EDINGTON
FEELEY
GILGORE
GLOVER
HANSON
HARTLEY
HICE
HOFFMAN
HOLMES
KING JR
LEFFLER
LEWIS
LUTMAN
MURPHY
NUTT
PERKINS
RATIGLIANO
REX

RIKER
SANDBERG
SCHREIBER
SEGUNDO
SINGLETON
STAFFORD
STATHAM
SUMMERLIN
TATUM
TUFF
WHITING
WILKERSON
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS SR
WINSTEAD
ANTON
ATKINS
BAILEY
BALDWIN
BARNES
BELL
BOISVENUE
BOND
BOYLE 1
BURKE
BUSIG JR
CANEVARI

KY009
GAO001
OHO083
TX069
FLO66
MAO14
00000
INO11
NDOO8
FLO23
FLO59
VAO001
MO001
TX069
EU006
MDO006
PCO01
OHO009
AZ014
CA043
NY002
WAO06
FLO41
MNO062
GAO001
MAO052
SC015
C0o014
MS007
ORO09
WAO06
NDOO8
00000
MO014
TX037
TX037
PC002
NEOO4
KY007
Mi014
AZ014
MS001
SC015
MS001
WAO018
KS007
NY002
WAO018
PAQ092
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MICHAEL
LEWIS
GLYNIS
CECIL
JOHN
RUTH
CONNEL
BRUCE
ROBERT
LLOYD
FREDERICK
WAYNE
GLENDA
JOHN
WILLIAM
STEVE
ROLAND
DALLAS
DONALD
GREGORY
JEFFREY
ROBERT
PHILIP
KATHI
MICHAEL
JOHN
ALEX
CATHY
OLIN
KENNETH
NORMAN

CHRISTOPHER

JOHN
ROBERTA
JOANNE
GARY
DONALD
KERRY
AARON
ANNA
ROGER
VERNON
TERENCE
JAMES
JOHN
JERRY
FREDERICK
JASON
RAY
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CEARLEY
CHIPOLA
COLLIER
DENNIS
DUTEMPLE
FAIRCHILD
FARLEY
FISCHER
GORE
GREENWOOD
HILL
HUTCHISON
INDYCK
JOHNSON
JONES
KJONAAS
LAND

LOVE
LYNCH
LYNCH
MARTIN
MASON
MAUGHAN
MC ELROY
MILLS
OLIVERIO
OROSCO
OSTERBAUER
PARKS
PATTERSON
PETERSON
REEL
SENATORE
SHEETS
SMITH
STOOP
WENZEL
WYMETALEK
ALLEN
ARNOLD

BARTOSIEWICZ

BEARD
BENTON
BERTINE
BEST
BIDDLE
BOWER
BOYNTON
BULL

SR

JR

JR

JR

CA068
NHOO01
SD020
PAO29
AZ014
PAO29
SC003
VAO11
OR012
PAO45
VA009
00000
VA018
00000
PA099
C0002
WAO003
KS007
WI006
NHOO01
VA018
OK002
IL042
KY007
TX055
WV006
TX013
MNO062
MOO015
w1023
00000
OKO004
TNOO4
NCO11
VAO013
NJOO7
MOO056
ORO06
OK007
SD012
NMO019
ORO04
NDOO8
VAO14
MAO14
KY009
PAQ092
w1041
CA007
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DENNIS
RONNIE
ROBERT
PAUL
SHARON
KENNETH
BOBBY
JOHN
ENRICO
MARION
GERALD
RICHARD
ROBERT
BRUCE
GASTON
ROBERT
JOHN
THOMAS
CHARLES
DANIEL
JOHNNY
WILLIAM
ROBERT
SCOTT
HUEY
DAVID
DEBORAH
LAWRENCE
JAMES
TIMOTHY
KEITH
MARK
DIERK
GEORGE
PAUL
RAMIRO
DARRYL
MICHAEL
BRIAN
PHILLIP
JULIO
STANLEY
HOWARD
KEITH
LAURA
ROGER
TERESA
WAYNE
NORBERTO
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BUSH

BYRD

CLINEBELL
CONSIDINE
COOPER

CORRY

COX

CULIN

DALIMONTE

DAVIS

DENNIS

DEPONTEE
DEURLOO

DOLAN

DUPAS JR
FAIRCHILD

FLAVIN

FRAZIER

GILL

GOODRICH JR
GOTHARD

HALL

HENKEL SR
HUFFMAN

HUNT

JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON 1
KENNEDY

KENT

KING

LAMBERTY
LEMPERT

LISICKI

LLOYD

LOPEZ

MABRY
MACKOWIAK
MARTIN

MARTIN
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MCDONALD SR
MCGLAUGHLIN
MCKEE

MILLER

MILLER

MILLER

MILLET JR

KY002
PAQ092
VA002
FLO41
NEO10
w1023
KS007
FLO23
NC002
KY009
Mi014
MOO056
CAO61
00000
LAOO3
VAO0O5
VA009
VAO14
NEOO4
TX055
ARO14
DE0O2
TX055
MO002
NCO11
AZ002
CA068
NC002
MS001
MNO099
TX036
OR012
KY007
00000
NHO0O01
MI018
OKO016
VAO0O5
MI018
GAO001
TX036
MNO062
NC089
AZ010
INO11
PAO45
MS012
MI017
EU006
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CHARLES
JAMES
DALE
KIMBERLY
BRUCE
RICHARD
GARY
WAVERLY
ALAN
DAVID
GREGORY
LYNN
KIRK
LARRY
JOHNNY
WILLIAM
JEFFREY
JOHN
RONALD
JASON
JOSEPH
ROBERT
TERRY
DAVID
CURTIS
DAN
INGRID
MARY
DANIEL
RALPH
TERRY
WAYNE
SAMUEL
DENIS
TRACI
TROY
GEORGE
PAUL
ROBERT
KENNETH
MICHAEL
SHAREE
TIMOTHY
STUART
RICHARD
JASON
DAVID
CHRISTINE
JAMES
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MOORE
MURTAUGH
NAGAN
NAPOLEON
NIEMI
OGDEN
OZMENT
PATTERSON
REAMS
REESE
ROGERS
ROLF

ROSA

ROSS
SELLERS
SHEPHERD
SHERMAN
SHIRLEY
SIBAL
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
STINSON
STONE
TALLEY
TURECK
TURNER
TUTZA
TYKOSKI

VAN DER WYST

WAGNER
WALIGORSKI
WEBER
WELLS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WYGANT
YINGST
ADAMCZYK
ALLISON
ANASTASIO
ARENDS
AUKSHUN
AUSTIN
BAEHR
BAKER
BARNES
BASSETT
BASSETT

SR

JR

FLO17
MNO046
00000
MI1032
MNO11
WV006
MOO015
SC001
TX055
TX013
CAO61
KS002
Ccooo1
WAO06
MS007
VAO0O5
NCO017
KY006
NEO10
FLO32
NEO10
00000
WAO08
C0002
GAO001
ORO08
NC078
NMO019
00000
EU006
MNO066
OHO086
MO012
CAO68
WAO008
00000
MI1032
TX055
VAO14
MO014
TX013
LAOO6
PCO07
WAO011
MO014
NEOO7
INO11
MAO052
OKO004

P P RPRPRPPRPRPERPRPEPRERPEPENNNNNNNNNNNNMNNNNNNMNNNNMNNNMNNNMNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNDNDDN



DAVID
JAMES
DENNIS
GEORGE
GARY
ROSE
RICHARD
RUSSELL
LUKE
WILLIAM
DARRELL
DAVID
DOUGLAS
REX
MICHAEL
BARNEY
TERRY
FREDERICK
ALPHONSIA
JOHN
JOHN
JOHN
JOHN
SHERROD
ARTHUR
MICHAEL
MILO
HARRY
ALEJO
JOSEPH
ROBERT
JOHN
GREG
MARCIA
TOMMY
JAMES
JAMES
HERSCHEL
JOHN
GLENN
JAMES
GERALD
JAMES
CRAIG
DANIEL
LISA
GERALD
RICHARD
JOHN
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BEAR

BEATTY
BEAUREGARD
BECK

BECKER
BECTON
BELLING
BENTLEY
BIALCZAK
BINGER 1
BIRK

BOZARTH
BROWN

CAIN
CALDWELL
CAMPBELL JR
CHAMBERLAIN
CHARLES
COGDELL
COLE
COLEMAN
COLLINS
COLLINS
CONYERS
COOK
COOPERMAN
CRESS

CROYLE

CRUZ Il
CUMMISKEY
CUSICK

DAHL

DALIN
DANIELS
DARNELL
DAVIS

DAVIS
DEATON
DEEGAN
DELLA-MONICA
DENISON
DESCH
DOCKEMEYER
DOUGHERTY
DUFFY

DUFFY

DUGAS
DUNLOP
DURBIN

FLO29
WAO08
NJO38
PC002
KY007
TX013
NDOO8
MNOO5
NV002
MNO099
TNOO5
MO011
CA069
MTO10
SC015
VAO13
IA069
00000
NC078
PAO59
FLO29
00000
VAO005
CA043
MS017
PCO06
Ccooo7
M1024
AZ014
00000
ORO08
WI008
TX005
AZ013
WAOQ04
00000
C0019
AKO002
PA029
NHOO01
KS007
TX055
OKo001
WAO011
00000
PAO45
LAOO3
GAO66
NC254
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ROBERT
MATTHEW
RON
FRANK
MARLIN
DENISE
RICHARD
JAMES
HUNDLEY
ALEXANDER
LEROY
MICHAEL
JEFFERY
VANCE
MICHAEL
FRED
ROBERT
ROBERT
JOHN
HENRY
ROBERT
DENNIS
RACQUEL
JOHN
FRED
PEGGY
BOB
KEITH
CHARLES
BRADLEY
EDWARD
RICHARD
EDWARD
ROBERT
KATHRYN
PATRICK
TODD
JOHN
MICHAEL
HOWARD
JEFFREY
WILLIAM
DAVID
MICHAEL
DAVID
ANDREW
LEROY
DAVID
JAMES
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DUSTIN
DZIKOWICZ
DZIKOWSKI

EMERY

ENGLAND

ESTES

EUBANK
FERGUSON

FORD SR
FORES

FOSTER

FOYE

FRIAR

FULKERSON
FURGAL

GAUNA JR
GENTRY
GERHARTZ

GETZ JR
GILLAM JR
GINDORFF

GIRVIN

GLASS

GRIFFITH
HAMILTON
HANN-MILES
HANSEN

HARMAN

HAWKINS SR
HAZELL
HEFFERNAN

HELM

HENRY
HERNANDEZ
HEWITT

HIGGINS
HOKANSON
HOLLAND
HOLLAND
HOLZWORTH
HUNTER

HUSTAD
HUTCHESON
INDYCK

INGRAM

JAMES

JANSKY

JOHNSON

JOYCE

NHO0O01
MI018
OHO086
AZ777
MO017
00000
CA069
LAOO6
TNOO5
PCO07
MDO017
NC002
NC089
AZ011
wi014
Ccooo7
OHO086
w1041
PA099
SCo10
MNO054
MI018
TX069
MI021
MTO10
MS006
TX013
OHO016
MNO071
AZ010
C0002
VA002
PAO59
FLO23
PAO45
PC303
KS006
00000
KS007
PCO06
SC009
wi014
AZ013
VAO018
PCO01
WAO08
w1021
MTO10
EU006
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WILLIAM
ROYCE
BERT
JIIMMY
GARY
MICHAEL
BRAD
MARK
CLAYTON
RICHARD
THOMAS
LISTON
EDWARD
FRANK
DELBERT
DUANE
MICHAEL
DANIEL
VIVIAN
JOHN
MICHAEL
EDWARD
PAUL
RICHARD
JOSE
PATRICK
JAMES
RICKY
JAMES
MARK
GARY
CALEB
ROBERT
JOSEPH
JAMES
JASON
LARRY
THOMAS
LUPITA
CHARLES
JOHN
LARRY
JAMES
ROBERT
KENNETH
HOWARD
VICTOR
DOUGLAS
CHUCK
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KANE

KELB

KEY

KIRBY
KLEMETSON
KNUTSON
LAM

LARKIN

LE MAIRE
LEIRER
LEVITT
LEWIS 1
LINNEBERGER
LOOKER
MAROHL
MARTIN
MARUSHIA
MAURIZZIO
MCKINNEY
METZGER
MEYER
MILLER
MILLER
MOORE
MORALES
MORAN
MORGAN
MORGAN
NAIL
NEWMAN
NIEDBALSKI
OBERG
ORIENT
ORLANDO
OTTE
PARKES
PATCH SR
PEAVEY
PEREZ
PERKINS
PHILLIPS
PHILLIPS
PIERCE
PIERCE
POWELL
PRINCE
PULEO JR
PURNELL
RAFTERY

00000
MO002
OR001
NCO078
MNO042
ILO79
AZ011
NC003
NMO0O05
INO11
VAO14
SC001
MO002
MO001
PCO01
MOO015
VA009
VA002
TX013
1L048
WI038
FLO66
IAOO6
WAO011
GAO001
w1023
OKO016
GAO001
MO001
DE0O2
NEO10
MNO062
OHO045
NJO86
NEOO4
KS002
INO11
CAO68
TX069
NCO57
VA009
MO001
NEOO4
NC089
00000
FLO66
WAO003
MDO027
NJO38
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ALBERTO
FELIX
JOSEPH
CARLOS
ROGER
KEITH
JAMES
KENNETH
ROBERT
THOMAS
JEFFREY
LYNN
CHRISTOPHER T
ANDRES
LOUISA
DAVID
WILLIAM
LUTHER
RONALD
JOSHUA
DANIEL
LARRY

MARK

JAMES
TIMOTHY
GARRY
BARRY

LARRY
RICHARD
STEVEN
WILLIAM
DENNY
LARRY
HOWARD
JULES
CHRISTOPHER
MICHAEL
DAVID
PATRICK
GARY
RONNIE

EARL

SAMMY
ORIGEN
WILLIAM
RONALD
RUDOLPH
ROBERT
RONALD
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RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMON
RAWLS

RAY

REISS
REYNOLDS
RICHARDSON
RING
ROBERTSON
RODEHEFFER
ROLF

ROLPH
ROSALEZ
ROSALEZ
SABO
SANDS
SAWICKI
SCANLON
SCHRECK
SELLERS
SHAVER
SHEA
SIMPSON
SLOAN
SMETHERS
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SNOW
SORENSON
SOSA
SPINDLER
SQUIRES
STAAB
STAEHLIN
STANOSHECK
STECKELBERG
STEELE
STUMP
SULLIVAN
SYMES
TALCOTT
TALLMAN
TAYLOR
TEETSEL
THIBAULT

JR

JR

00000
MNO062
TX055
TNOO5
SC001
TX013
LAOO6
WAO018
NC003
PC303
GAO66
KS002
NDOO8
00000
00000
TX036
CA007
OHO092
MOO005
WAO011
TX013
1L042
MOO056
MDO027
LAOO6
KY007
KY007
MDO006
NMO0O05
IA001
TNO26
IAOO6
MNO15
SCo10
ILO48
KY007
PAO30
MNO51
NEOO4
NEO10
VA009
PAO30
MS012
NY065
AZ011
PAO59
CA069
KS002
TX005
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WILLIAM
TERRY
MARY
MICHAEL
EMMA
ALLEN
GLENN
VINCENT
JAMES
ROBERT
ERIC
WILLIAM
CANDACE
CARY
SUSAN
HAZEL
MICHAEL
CHARLES
DANNY
EDWARD
MARK
ALAN
GEORGE
CHRISTOPHER J
ANTHONY A
REINOLD E
CHAD E
WILLIAM J

THIEN
THOMAS
THOMPSON
TINGLEY
TRABUE
TURNER
UMBERGER
VAN CLEAVE
VANDERHEIDEN
VARHALLA
VEED

WADE
WANSING
WARNER
WARNER
WHITE
WHITFIELD
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMSON
WINN
WINTER
WINTERS
WISE
WOITALLA
YAHNKA
YEAGER
YUDISKAS

INO11
NDOO7
MNO062
TX013
NC089
PC013
PA099
KS006
WAO06
ARO48
C0002
NCO017
MOO005
MO012
AZ002
MI017
KY002
MOO005
MS007
Ccooo7
VA009
w1041
VAO013
MDO003
MS015
MI1032
PCO01
AKO002
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State
Washington
Virginia
Arizona
North Carolina
Montana
Texas

Pacific Areas
California
Nebraska
Florida
Indiana

Ohio
Arkansas

At Large
Pennsylvania
Oklahoma
Colorado
Kentucky
lowa

Europe
Georgia
Wisconsin
Minnesota
Missouri
Oregon
Louisiana
Tennessee
New York
Massachusetts
Nevada
Mississippi
New Jersey
South Carolina
Delaware
Maryland
Michigan
West Virginia
Kansas
North Dakota

New Hampshire

Illinois

New Mexico
South Dakota
Alaska

Recruits

603
496
329
262
223
205
170
136
129
106
85
80
73
67
67
61
55
55
52
51
50
47
44
43
43
41
39
37
36
35
31
28
25
24
21
21
21
17
13
10
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